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®ǘ

²Ä¤

«Ò¬fÆ

²Ä¤

²Ä¤

²Ä¤ª
o
³

Â
¦
a

®

²Ä¤

²Ä¤

²Ä¤
²Ä¥

O
ly

m
p
ic
 
S
t
a
t
io

n

To
we
r 3

To
we
r 2

Hoi La
m House

To
we
r 1

Tower
 6

The Park Resort

Tower
 7

Hoi Ning
 House

Tower
 8

Y
a
u
 

M
a
 

T
e
i

M
a
r
in
e
 

O
f
f
ic

e

Tower
 9

Tower
 10

Blo
ck
 5

Blo
ck 

6

Block
 4

18

3
0

«Ò¬f

¬Ý

¬f´

¹C¼

¶ø®ü

¹C¼

°±¨ ¹C¼

CENTRAL PARK

Stan
d

PARK AVENUE

Playground

Olympic Plaza

Playground

Car Park
Pla

ygr
oun

d

CUL

CUL

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

PO

F

PO

6.6

6.3

13.2

5.6

23.2

30.9

7.0

5.913.2

23.8

13.1

6.3

6.3

18.3

6.0

23.8

5.9

6.5

8.26.0 6.1

12.7

23.8

5.9

6.3

6.6

6.2

13.1

23.8

4.7

16.6

6.5

5.8

13.8

5.3

7.4

28.1

18.2

23.8

23.5

5.9

23.2

4.6 24.1

17.9

8.2

5.6

14.3

6.0

5.3

16.4

9.1

4.5

6.2
13.6

5.0

6.3
5.4

L
LL

L
H

H

L

LL

L

L

L

L L

L

L

H

H

L LH
L

L

H

L
L

L

L

L

L
L

L

L
H

H

L

L
L

L

H
L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L
L

L L

L

H

H
L

L

L LL

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
H

L

L
L

L H
L

L

L

L

L

L

L H

L
L

L

H
H

L

H

L
H

H
L

HOI 
TIN

G 
ROAD

H
O
I W

A
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

³
s

µ

³
s

µ

®
ü

½

®
ü

®

¦
è

¤
E

À

®
ü
ª

¹
D

¹
D

¹D

EW

Road

CW

R
o
a
d

Roa
d

CW

EW

EW

CW

EW

Olympian City Two

¶ø®ü«

W
E
S
T
 

K
O

W
L

O
O

N
 

H
I

G
H

W
A

Y

¥

¥

(
C
a
r
 
P
a
r
k
 
a
n
d
 

B
u
s
 
T
e
r
m
in

u
s
 
u
n
d
e
r
)

Podium

Podium

PH

²Ä¤
²Ä¤

²Ä¤

¤¤»È

Tower 8
Tower 9

Tower 10

Bank of China Centre

ºû́

ºô²

ISLAND HARBOURVIEW

Tennis Court

(
A
i
r
p
o
r
t

E
x
p
r
e
s
s
)

T
R

(
T
u
n
g

C
h
u
n
g

L
i
n
e
)

PO

48.5

5.6

4.9

6.3

9.7

10.0

5.7

4.9

24.4

4.3

6.3

5.5

4.1

3.4

11.8

4.9

3.7

1.5
4.1

3.5

LH

H

L

L

L

L

LH

L

H

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

H

LH

L

L

L
L L

LH

L

L

LL
LL L

L

L L
L

L
L

L

L
IN
 

C
H

E
U

N
G
 

R
O

A
D

H
O
I F

A
N
 

R
O

A
D

CHERRY STREETÄå®

E
W

EW

EW

Road

E
W

Tunnel

O
ly

m
p
ia

n
 

C
it
y
 

O
n
e

¶
ø

®
ü

«

®
ü

S
e
a

w
a
ll

4.6

5.4

6.4

L LLL L L

L
L

H

L

HOI
FAI

ROAD

®ü½
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TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED 

EXISTING AT GRADE CARRIAGEWAY 

AND RECONSTRUCTED

TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED 

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY 

現有地面行車道將臨時封閉及重建

現有高架行車道將臨時封閉及重建

臨時封閉及重建

現有中央分隔帶/安全島將

AND RECONSTRUCTED

ISLAND TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED

EXISTING CENTRAL RESERVE/REFUGE

現有美化市容地帶將臨時封閉及重建

TEMPORARILY CLOSED AND RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING AMENITY AREA TO BE

現有地面行車道將永久封閉及拆卸

現有地面行車道將永久封閉

PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING AT GRADE CARRIAGEWAY TO BE 

現有高架行車道將永久封閉

TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY

現有中央分隔帶/安全島將永久封閉及拆卸

AND DEMOLISHED

ISLAND TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING CENTRAL RESERVE/REFUGE

現有美化市容地帶將永久封閉及拆卸

現有建築物將永久封閉及拆卸

PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED

EXISTING AMENITY AREA TO BE

CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED 

CARRIAGEWAY TO BE PERMANENTLY

EXISTING AT GRADE

CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED

EXISTING BUILDING TO BE PERMANENTLY

LEGEND :圖例

現有高架行車道將永久封閉及拆卸

DEMOLISHED 

TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND 

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY (ONE ARROW REPRESENTS ONE LANE)

TRAFFIC LANE 

31.0
(APPROXIMATE)

PROPOSED ROOF LEVEL OF BUILDING 

建築物的建議屋頂水平(約數)

TEMPORARILY RECLAIMED

AND/OR SEA-BED TO BE

EXISTING GOVERNMENT FORESHORE 

擬建行車隧道大樓及營運範圍

PUBLIC TRANSPORT INTERCHANGE

KOWLOON CITY FERRY PIER

EXTENT OF REPROVISIONEDAND OPERATIONS AREA

PROPOSED ROAD TUNNEL BUILDING AREA

6.0

-10.0

將臨時拆卸及重置

現有九龍城碼頭公共運輸交匯處

TEMPORARILY DEMOLISHED AND REPROVISIONED

PUBLIC TRANSPORT INTERCHANGE TO BE

EXISTING KOWLOON CITY FERRY PIER

及/或海床將臨時填平

現有政府前濱

行車線(每一箭咀表示一條行車線)

(APPROXIMATE)

ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY 

PROPOSED ROAD LEVEL OF AT GRADE/

路面水平(約數)

地面/高架行車道的建議

TUNNEL (APPROXIMATE)

PROPOSED ROAD LEVEL OF ROAD

行車隧道的建議路面水平(約數)

交匯處範圍

重置九龍城碼頭公共運輸

現有地面行人路將永久封閉及拆卸

PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED 

EXISTING AT GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE 

現有地面行人路將臨時封閉及重建

TEMPORARILY CLOSED AND RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING AT GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE 
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行人路,美化市容地帶,中央分隔帶/

如有需要施工區界限內之現有行車道,

LEGEND :圖例
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